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West End Manakin Road Ride
Start Dover Baptist Church 635 Manakin Road

Turn Street Leq Miles
Right Manakin Road (621) 0.0
Left Miller Lane (644) 4.0 4.0
Right Shallow Well Road (641) 25 6.5
Stay on Shallow Well/Cross Broad Street 10.5
Right Hanover Road (620) 5.7 12.2
Hanover Road turns into Dogwood Trail Road 14.0
Right Manakin Road (621) 3.0 15.2
Right Seay Road (626) 1.2 16.4
Left Shallow Well Road (654) 2.8 19.2
Left Three Chopt Road (612) 0.4 19.6
Left Broad Street (250) 1.4 21.0
Right Three Chopt Road (612) 0.1 211
Left Manakin Road (621) 2.1 23.2
Right Hermitage Road (676) 0.7 23.9
Left Patterson Avenue(6) 4.7 28.6
Left Manakin Road (621) 1.5 30.1
Right Dover Baptist Church 0.2 30.3

Finish Dover Baptist Church Parking Lot



